
Office Name Phone Email

President Karen Soukup 832.465.3910 thesoukup5@gmail.com 

Karyn Irwin 801.712.7767 karynirwin@windstream.net

Julie Foy 817-709-8007 juliefoy@rocketmail.com

Secretary Nehal Farrag 832.287.5724 nfarrag10@gmail.com

Treasurer Whitney King 832.453.7868 thekingteam@comcast.net

Parliamentarian Lisa Frier 832.724.5740 oscar_mason@yahoo.com

Jennifer Pennington 713.459.3857 aggie007@hotmail.com

Purvi Ruiz 713.249.3353 ruizpurvi@gmail.com

Melanie Cicero 219.242.3380 cicero621@yahoo.com

Erica French 512-415-8779 erica.french@gmail.com

Kalethea Ratcliff 281-865-8398 kaye.ratcliff@gmail.com

Angelia McDaniel 281.948.2528 angelia.mcdaniel@gmail.com

India Randolph   313. 492.4039 Midget1456@yahoo.com

Publicity Tara Rocha 832.647.2266 rubenro@me.com

Membership Elizabeth Woods 346-901-6728 elizabethewoods@gmail.com

Hospitality Joanna Ouderkirk 281-845-4155 jejouderkirk@gmail.com

Student Directory Elisabet Lau 832-474-2583 elisabetcl@yahoo.com

Special Events Ashlea Hewett 713.253.0723 jandcsmom@gmail.com

Marquee Ragan Curry 713.249.3144 ragan.curry@hill-rom.com

Shiloh Gooch 602-690-4026 gooch.shiloh@gmail.com

Susan Correa 281-216-6469 susanmcorrea@gmail.com

Butterfly Garden Wendy Rachuk 832.419.1457 wendy.rachuk@gmail.com

Olivia Mauricio 832.910.0907 curlyisnow@gmail.com 

Lisa Frier 832.724.5740 oscar_mason@yahoo.com 

Dads’ Club Cedric Fletcher 817-675-2381 cedricfletcher@yahoo.com

Principal Christina Hopkins 281-634-5000 christina.hopkins@fortbendisd.com

Vice Principal Stacy Brown 281-634-5002 stacy.brown@fortbendisd.com

Teacher 

Representative
LaQuita Sanders 281-634-2851 laquita.sanders@fortbendisd.com

Box Tops

Yearbook 

Ways & Means
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VIPS Coordinators

Vice President
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